PRODOTTI / RICAMBI
PRODUCTS / SPARE PARTS
PRODUITS / PIECES DETACHEES
PRODUKTE / ERSATZTEILE
PRODUCTOS / REPUESTOS

MDX ON DEMAN

ESPLOSI
2018-06

~\ nuova
~

< SIMONELLLI



MDX ON DEMAND

15000056
<7
| A
D 15050010 R
[ . \
- 15000044 \
/ \\ \
\
! \
‘ 15000042 \
15050001 § A
15000064 ¥, 7 00000182 \
\
l ~
L M 15000043 PR
05002156 § % S <.
\ 7 15050034
|

1
rd

-, 5050046 110V ﬁ
715050045

~
~

15050035
00000049

15050027

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
- |
04500032 110V ~

04500031 220V 15050054
15050003 110V
15050009 220V
é, 15000058
-
]
15080038
~ = / 15050013
05000130* 0

15050038 (230V)
15050039 (115V)

15050028*

15050036
15050037

v\1 5050040

15050041

\
\
\
AN
AN
AN
\

A%

)
|
J

~

00000025

4

-15070074

115070067

15070069 15070072

|
|
|
|
I
|
|
Lo

UNTIL 08/02/2017 OLD VERSION

15050049
15800060
15050050
15800047
15050031
15050052
15050032
15050033
15050053
15050051

*SPECIFICY COLOUR
*SPECIFICARE COLORE

p\ nuova
\}, SIMONEL.LI




DATA FINE

CODICE DESCRIZIONE DESCRIPTION ATA I
00000025 VITE AQ M6x20 TC T.CR. ZINC *KB* GALV. CROSS HEAD CAP SCREW AQ M6x20 M
00000049 VITE AUTOF 2,9x13 TC/T/CR. *KB* SELF-TAPPING CROSS-HEAD/CAP SCREW 2.9X13

00000169 VITE AUTOF INOX 2,9x13 TSP/TCR *KB* SS SELF-THREDING SCREW 2,9x13 TSP/TCR D
00000182 VITE TCTCR 3x10 DOPPIA ELICA HILO ZINC. UNI9707 *KB* CROSS HEAD SCREW 3x10 HILO TYPE GALVANIZED STEEL

00300017 DADO AUTOBLOC INOX M4 BASSO DIN985 *KB* SELF-LOCKING STAINLESS STEEL NUT M4 HIGH DIN 982

05000130.0 BASE MACINADOSAT. N.S. COLORE ROSSO VERNICIATO RED DOSER GRINDER BASE X
05000130.2 BASE MACINADOSAT. N.S. COLORE NERO VERNICIATO BLACK DOSER GRINDER BASE

05000130.8 BASE MACINADOSAT. N.S. COLORE BIANCO VERNICIATO WHIT DOSER GRINDER BASE O
05002156 ETICHETTA "NUOVA SIMONELLI" L=100 LABEL "NUOVA SIMONELLI" L=100

04500031 MOTORE ELETTRICO D0013.02  220/240V 50/60Hz 1/3HP 4POLI ELECTRIC MOTOR 220-240V 50/60Hz

04500032 MOTORE ELETTRICO D0018.00  110V/60HZ 1/3HP 4POLI ELECTRIC MOTOR 115V 60Hz N
15000040 CHIUSURA CAMPANA MDX/L51010020 GRINDER REGISTER SLIDE

15000042 POMELLO REGISTRO  2501.0001 GRINDER REGISTER HANDLE D
15000043 PORTAMACINE INF. mm65 25010002 BOTTOM GRINDER HOLDER 65mm 25010002

15000044 PORTAMACINE SUP. mm65 25100005 UPPER GRINDER LID E
15000055 COPERCHIO CAMP.CILIND.51070013 CONTAINER DOME LID

15000056 CAMPANA CILINDRICA 5110.0000 CYLINDRICAL CONTAINER DOME M
15000058 INTERRUTTORE MONOF.L. 1011.0001 SWITCH

15000064 DADO FERMA PORTAMACINE 2501.0003 SPIRAL FOR BLADES-BEARER A
15050001 COPPIA MACINE D.64 MDX/MASTER GRINDING WHEELS MDX/MASTER

15050003 CONDENS. 20microf x MDX 110V CAPACITOR N
15050009 CONDENS. 10microF x 04500031 CAPACITOR 10 MICR F 230V

15050010 COPERCHIO SUP. MACINE 2501.0006 UPPER GRINDER LID D
15050011 CHIUSURA SICUR.CAMPANA 5101.0012 BELL SAFETY COVER 5101.0012

15050013 PIEDINO MDU/MDX 2501.0004 4FOOT

15050025.0 CORPO MDX/A COLORE ROSSO RED BODY FOR MDX/A GRINDER

15050025.2 CORPO MDX/A COLORE NERO OPACO BLACK BODY FOR MDX/A GRINDER

15050025.8 CORPO MDX/A COLORE BIANCO WHIT BODY FOR MDX/A GRINDER

15050027.0 CORPO GR. DOSAT. MDX ON DEMAND COLORE ROSSO 4400.0021 BODY MDX RED

15050027.2 CORPO GR. DOSAT. MDX ON DEMAND COLORE NERO 4400.0021-001 [BODY MDX BLACK

15050027.8 CORPO GR. DOSAT. MDX ON DEMAND COLORE BIANCO 4400.0021 BODY MDX WHIT

15050028.0 CONSOLE COMANDI MDX ON DEMAND COLORE ROSSO 4400.0002 COMMAND PANEL MDX ON DEMAND RED COLOR

15050028.2 CONSOLE COMANDI MDX ON DEMAND COLORE NERO 4400.0002-001 [COMMAND PANEL MDX ON DEMAND BLACK COLOR

15050028.8 CONSOLE COMANDI MDX ON DEMAND COLORE BIANCO 4400.0002 [COMMAND PANEL MDX ON DEMAND WHITE COLOR

15050029 ETICHETTA LOGO MNS PICCOLA E66 CIRCULAR STICKER N.SIMONELLI MDX

15050030 COPRIVITE MDX ON DEMAND 4400.0024 COVER SCREW MDX

15050031 TASTO ATTIVAZIONE MACINATURA ON DEMAND 4400.0012 START GRINDING BUTTON ON DEMAND 8/2/2017
15050032 TASSELLO APPOGGIO PORTAFILTRO ON DEMAND 4400.0003 INLAY FILTER HOLDER ON DEMAND 8/2/2017
15050033 FORCELLA PORTACOPPA ON DEMAND 4400.0016 CUPHOLDER FORK ON DEMAND 8/2/2017
15050034 BOCCHETTONE MDX ON DEMAND  4400.0022 COUPLING CONNECTION MDX ON DEMAND

15050035 SCIVOLO MDX ON DEMAND 4400.0023 COFFEE SLIDE MDX ON DEMAND

15050036 VETRINO DISPLAY ON DEMAND  4400.0009 DISPLAY PROTECTION MDX

15050037 GUARNIZIONE DISPLAY ON DEMAND 4400.0014 DISPLAY SEAL ON DEMAND

15050038 SCHEDA DISPLAY 4 PULSANTI ON DEMAND 230V 4410.0001 DISPLAY BOARD 4 BUTTONS ON DEMAND 230V

15050039 SCHEDA DISPLAY 4 PULSANTI ON DEMAND 115V 4410.0002 DISPLAY BOARD 4 BUTTONS ON DEMAND 115V

15050040 TASTO DOSE 2 SERIGR. ON DEMAND 4400.0010D2ST SILK SCREEN PRINTING DOSE 2 BUTTON ON DEMAND

15050041 TASTO DOSE 1 SERIGR. ON DEMAND 4400.0010D1ST SILK SCREEN PRINTING DOSE 1 BUTTON ON DEMAND

15050042 TASTO + AUMENTO DOSE ON DEMAND 4400.0011+ST BUTTON + DOSE INCREASE ON DEMAND

15050043 TASTO - DECREMENTO DOSE ON DEMAND 4400.0011-ST DECREASE DOSE BUTTON ON DEMAND

15050044 GUIDALUCE PER FILTRO ON DEMAND 4400.0013 GUIDE FOR FILTER HOLDER ON DEMAND

15050045 CLUMP CRUSHER MDX ON-DEMAND 4400.0026 DISPERSION NUT FLANGE "CLUMP CRUSHER"

15050046 BOCCHETTONE MDX ON DEMAND T.N. 4400.0029 COFFEE SLIDE MDX ON DEMAND New Version

15050047 VITE AUTOF 2.2x9.5 TES.CIL. 6060.0009 SELF-THREADING SCREW 2.2x9.5

15050048 VITE AUTOF 5x30 PER PLASTICA 6060.0017 SELF-THREADING SCREW 5x30

15050049 VITE AUTOF 2.5x10 TRILOB. ZINC 6060.0113 SELF-THREADING SCREW 2.5x10 8/2/2017
15050050 RONDELLA D.3 PIANA 6061.0021 WASHER D.3 8/2/2017
15050051 VITE INOX 5x16 SVAS.GDS 6060.0041 SS SCREW M5x16 8/2/2017
15050052 PIASTRINA STAFFAGG. FORCELLA ON DEMAND 4400.0018 INTERNAL PLATE LOCK FORK ON DEMAND 8/2/2017
15050053 STAFFA BLOCCAGG. FORCELLA ON DEMAND 4400.0015 PLATE LOCK FORK ON DEMAND 8/2/2017
15050054 TASSELLO PER FISSAGGIO MDX ON DEMAND 4400.0025 FIXING DOWEL ON DEMAND

15070067 NUOVO TASSELLO PORTAFILTRO ON DEMAND 4400.0032 NEW INLAY FILTER HOLDER ON DEMAND

15070068 STAFFA BLOCCAGGIO FORCELLA x ZT/OL 4400.0082 NEW INTERNAL PLATE LOCK FORK ON DEMAND

15070069 FORCELLA PORTAFILTR.REGOLABILE ZT/OL 4400.0089 NEW CUPHOLDER FORK ON DEMAND

15070070 KIT MICRO (1000.0007 + CAV73 +6062.0018) 4402.8000 NEW BUTTON BOARD AND WIRINGS ON DEMAND

15070072 VITE 4X20 TESTA X SVAS.BOMBATA INOX 6060.0146 SS SCEW M4x20 TSB

15070074 KIT NUOVO GRUP.BLOCCO FORCELLA MDJ OD 4124401.5200 NEW KIT CUPHOLDER ON DEMAND

15080038 PIATTINO RACCOGLICAFFE 2501.0005 COFFEE DRIP PLATE

15800047 SCHEDA PULS+CABL. MCI/MCF  1005.0013 BUTTON BOARD AND WIRINGS MCI/MCF 8/2/2017
15800060 MOLLA ATTIVAZIONE MICRO X MCI 6002.3750 SPRING ACTIVATION MICRO MCI 8/2/2017




